Poll conducted by Research Co. on Pol une 28, 2024

Here are some characteristics that people may find in politicians. Thinking specifically about David Eby, do you think he h one ofthese istics? - "Yes, he does" listed

GENDER REGION VOTE IN 2020 ELECTION VOTING INTENTION IN 2024
British Metro Vancouver
Columbia Male Female 18-34 Vancouver Fraser Valley NorthernBC Southern BC Island BC NDP BClLiberals  BCGreen BC United BCNDP BC Green BC Cons.
Is patronizing. 29% 33% 26% 29% 30% 29% 29% 35% 30% 27% 29% 33% 36% 37% 41% 23% 35% 38%
Has avision for the future of British Columbia 44% 45% 43% 40% 45% 47% 46% 43% 23% 44% 46% 62% 41% 43% 44% 76% 40% 28%
Isastrong and decisive leader 40% 40% 41% 39% 42% 40% 41% 40% 30% 44% 39% 56% 33% 41% 32% 70% 38% 29%
Understands the problems of BC residents 41% 40% 41% 40% 41% 42% 42% 39% 38% 47% 31% 59% 36% 38% 41% 73% 35% 25%
Generally agrees with you on issues you care about 38% 39% 37% 40% 40% 34% 37% 40% 35% 38% 39% 58% 30% 32% 32% 70% 32% 24%
Inspires confidence 39% 38% 40% 39% 40% 37% 42% 37% 21% 35% 34% 55% 33% 32% 40% 70% 29% 26%
Ishonest and trustworthy 40% 43% 37% 39% 42% 37% 40% 39% 38% 40% 42% 57% 32% 40% 33% 69% 35% 28%
Shares your values 35% 32% 37% 36% 37% 32% 34% 35% 23% 40% 37% 51% 29% 32% 27% 65% 34% 21%
Isin touch with the problems British Columbians face in their daily lives 37% 35% 38% 36% 38% 36% 39% 39% 21% 37% 32% 54% 33% 37% 37% 66% 35% 22%
Isagood speaker and communicator 52% 53% 52% 48% 50% 58% 54% 55% 36% 53% 47% 69% 48% 46% 48% 80% 48% 43%

Isagood economic manager 33% 34% 32% 36% 38% 27% 35% 33% 27% 32% 31% 49% 30% 32% 34% 58% 33% 21%



Poll conducted by Research Co. on Pol une 28, 2024

Here are some characteristics that people may find in politicians. Thinking specifically about Kevin Falcon, do you think he h one of these istics? - "Yes, he does" listed

GENDER REGION VOTE IN 2020 ELECTION VOTING INTENTION IN 2024
British Metro Vancouver
Columbia Male Female 18-34 Vancouver Fraser Valley NorthernBC Southern BC Island BC NDP BClLiberals  BCGreen BC United BCNDP BC Green BC Cons.
Is patronizing. 30% 34% 26% 30% 33% 27% 32% 29% 20% 19% 35% 35% 31% 40% 38% 37% 34% 32%
Has avision for the future of British Columbia 34% 37% 31% 37% 33% 32% 34% 37% 32% 37% 27% 32% 49% 42% 68% 34% 34% 35%
Isastrong and decisive leader 29% 32% 26% 32% 33% 22% 28% 36% 33% 28% 26% 28% 43% 34% 67% 27% 29% 33%
Understands the problems of BC residents 30% 35% 27% 37% 32% 24% 31% 33% 29% 30% 24% 30% 49% 36% 68% 29% 32% 34%
Generally agrees with you on issues you care about 28% 32% 24% 33% 30% 22% 30% 30% 25% 22% 20% 27% 48% 31% 76% 24% 26% 31%
Inspires confidence 26% 30% 23% 32% 30% 18% 28% 28% 23% 29% 17% 23% 42% 31% 64% 24% 29% 31%
Ishonest and trustworthy 25% 30% 20% 31% 27% 18% 26% 25% 24% 24% 20% 22% 44% 30% 60% 24% 23% 29%
Shares your values 25% 30% 21% 27% 29% 20% 26% 29% 22% 24% 20% 24% 44% 31% 67% 24% 20% 32%
Isin touch with the problems British Columbians face in their daily lives 29% 33% 24% 31% 29% 27% 30% 31% 28% 29% 20% 26% 48% 35% 72% 27% 31% 33%
Isagood speaker and communicator 36% 39% 33% 35% 38% 33% 37% 42% 36% 41% 22% 35% 50% 38% 68% 36% 36% 40%

Isagood economic manager 27% 32% 22% 32% 28% 22% 28% 29% 36% 24% 19% 24% 49% 31% 59% 27% 29% 33%



Poll conducted by Research Co. on Pol une 28, 2024

Here are some characteristics that people may find in politicians. Thinking specifically about John Rustad, do you think he each one ofthese istics? - "Yes, he does" listed

GENDER REGION VOTE IN 2020 ELECTION VOTING INTENTION IN 2024
British Metro Vancouver
Columbia Male Female 18-34 Vancouver Fraser Valley NorthernBC Southern BC Island BC NDP BClLiberals  BCGreen BC United BCNDP BC Green BC Cons.
Is patronizing. 29% 33% 26% 36% 27% 27% 29% 37% 33% 17% 34% 34% 31% 42% 36% 34% 36% 34%
Has avision for the future of British Columbia 34% 40% 29% 36% 37% 30% 33% 41% 46% 36% 31% 32% 46% 41% 43% 29% 37% 55%
Isastrong and decisive leader 30% 36% 24% 36% 30% 25% 29% 35% 43% 31% 25% 24% 42% 39% 33% 19% 31% 57%
Understands the problems of BC residents 32% 36% 27% 37% 30% 29% 31% 38% 41% 33% 26% 25% 47% 40% 36% 20% 34% 60%
Generally agrees with you on issues you care about 29% 35% 23% 35% 28% 24% 28% 31% 37% 23% 28% 23% 42% 31% 36% 16% 21% 62%
Inspires confidence 29% 35% 24% 35% 31% 23% 28% 36% 38% 23% 29% 23% 45% 35% 39% 19% 27% 55%
Ishonest and trustworthy 28% 35% 23% 37% 28% 22% 27% 31% 46% 30% 24% 23% 42% 36% 35% 18% 34% 50%
Shares your values 27% 33% 22% 32% 29% 21% 25% 34% 38% 28% 25% 22% 42% 31% 26% 15% 27% 57%
Isin touch with the problems British Columbians face in their daily lives 29% 35% 25% 37% 27% 26% 30% 33% 37% 30% 22% 24% 46% 35% 34% 18% 30% 59%
Isagood speaker and communicator 33% 39% 28% 39% 33% 29% 32% 37% 56% 34% 29% 27% 47% 40% 39% 27% 32% 57%

Isagood economic manager 29% 35% 23% 36% 29% 22% 27% 34% 44% 27% 27% 22% 41% 33% 28% 18% 31% 57%



Poll conducted by Research Co. on Pol une 28, 2024

Here are some characteristics that people may find in politicians. Thinking specifically about Sonia Furstenau, do you think he possesses each one of these characteristics? - "Yes, she does" listed

GENDER REGION VOTE IN 2020 ELECTION VOTING INTENTION IN 2024
British Metro Vancouver
Columbia Male Female 18-34 Vancouver Fraser Valley NorthernBC Southern BC Island BC NDP BClLiberals  BCGreen BC United BCNDP BC Green BC Cons.
Is patronizing. 20% 25% 16% 31% 21% 11% 22% 19% 14% 16% 20% 19% 22% 44% 23% 17% 42% 25%
Has avision for the future of British Columbia 36% 36% 36% 41% 38% 30% 34% 40% 37% 42% 37% 39% 37% 61% 39% 42% 67% 28%
Isastrong and decisive leader 25% 26% 24% 35% 28% 14% 25% 25% 25% 24% 24% 25% 26% 60% 34% 25% 57% 21%
Understands the problems of BC residents 32% 34% 29% 36% 33% 26% 33% 33% 22% 26% 33% 36% 34% 57% 44% 37% 64% 22%
Generally agrees with you on issues you care about 31% 33% 29% 38% 36% 20% 31% 28% 30% 30% 35% 32% 30% 63% 32% 37% 66% 24%
Inspires confidence 28% 31% 25% 39% 31% 17% 29% 28% 19% 28% 28% 25% 27% 70% 43% 27% 68% 22%
Ishonest and trustworthy 34% 37% 31% 37% 32% 33% 34% 35% 29% 34% 34% 39% 29% 69% 38% 43% 66% 24%
Shares your values 28% 30% 26% 38% 29% 20% 29% 24% 15% 26% 34% 28% 27% 66% 24% 32% 64% 23%
Isin touch with the problems British Columbians face in their daily lives 30% 30% 30% 35% 31% 25% 30% 34% 22% 30% 30% 31% 31% 65% 37% 33% 64% 24%
Isagood speaker and communicator 33% 34% 31% 39% 34% 26% 33% 33% 17% 37% 34% 36% 30% 64% 34% 38% 60% 31%

Isagood economic manager 23% 24% 23% 34% 25% 13% 23% 27% 17% 23% 24% 21% 24% 56% 32% 21% 55% 21%



Poll conducted by Research Co. on P i sh Columbia - June 28, 2024

Where would you place yourselfin the political spectrum (right or left)?

GENDER REGION VOTE IN 2020 ELECTION VOTING INTENTION IN 2024

British Metro Vancouver
Columbia Male Female 18-34 Vancouver FraserValley NorthernBC Southern BC Island BC NDP BClLiberals BCGreen BC United BC NDP BC Green BC Cons.
Extreme Right 4% 3% 4% 6% 3% 2% 4% 2% 2% 4% 3% 3% 7% 4% 3% 2% 3% 8%
Right 10% 11% 9% 11% 10% 10% 11% 9% 14% 7% 8% 7% 13% 18% 9% 3% 13% 25%
Centre Right 16% 21% 12% 14% 16% 18% 16% 26% 14% 12% 14% 13% 21% 12% 18% 11% 9% 33%
Centre 33% 32% 34% 33% 29% 37% 34% 29% 29% 38% 32% 32% 36% 27% 29% 33% 34% 23%
Centre Left 16% 17% 15% 15% 16% 17% 18% 14% 13% 15% 14% 25% 11% 16% 21% 27% 14% 4%
Left 10% 8% 13% 8% 13% 9% 9% 7% 8% 12% 17% 14% 7% 14% 14% 18% 13% 3%
Extreme Left 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 1% 3% 2% 4% 1% 0% 2% 3% 2% 4% 2% 5% 2%

Not sure 8% 6% 11% 10% 10% 6% 6% 11% 16% 11% 12% 4% 2% 9% 4% 4% 8% 3%



- June 28, 2024

From what you have seen, read or heard about these four provincial political parties, where would you place them in the political spectrum (right or left)?

BC New Democratic Party (NDP)

GENDER REGION VOTE IN 2020 ELECTION VOTING INTENTION IN 2024

British Metro Vancouver
Columbia Male Female 18-34 Vancouver Fraser Valley Northern BC Southern BC Island BC NDP BCLiberals BCGreen BC United BC NDP BC Green

Extreme Right 3% 3% 4% 7% 2% 2% 5% 3% 4% 0% 1% 4% 3% 7% 0% 5% 8%
Right 6% 4% 7% 9% 6% 4% 6% 5% 6% 7% 4% 6% 7% 9% 6% 6% 9%
Centre Right 9% 9% 8% 11% 9% 6% 10% 8% 8% 7% 6% 10% 11% 11% 17% 7% 9%
Centre 17% 18% 15% 22% 16% 13% 19% 14% 16% 18% 11% 19% 12% 17% 14% 22% 25%
Centre Left 18% 19% 18% 15% 20% 20% 18% 21% 18% 7% 28% 26% 12% 14% 19% 26% 16%
Left 21% 24% 18% 15% 20% 26% 21% 17% 14% 23% 22% 25% 26% 20% 20% 25% 18%
Extreme Left 12% 13% 11% 8% 11% 15% 10% 15% 18% 17% 11% 5% 20% 9% 15% 3% 7%
Not sure 15% 10% 19% 14% 17% 13% 12% 16% 16% 21% 18% 6% 10% 14% 9% 6% 8%
BC United

Extreme Right 7% 6% 8% 5% 8% 7% 6% 7% 8% 10% 6% 10% 5% 12% 3% 10% 10%
Right 14% 18% 10% 13% 12% 17% 14% 15% 7% 13% 18% 22% 9% 15% 10% 24% 17%
Centre Right 15% 16% 15% 14% 14% 18% 15% 13% 12% 16% 20% 14% 27% 17% 20% 15% 22%
Centre 17% 18% 17% 21% 18% 13% 18% 17% 20% 18% 14% 16% 21% 16% 15% 15% 17%
Centre Left 11% 14% 9% 16% 11% 9% 14% 9% 10% 4% 7% 12% 15% 9% 23% 11% 8%
Left 8% 8% 9% 8% 9% 8% 8% 11% 8% 9% 8% 9% 6% 9% 13% 7% 4%
Extreme Left 5% 6% 5% 3% 7% 6% 6% 4% 8% 4% 6% 5% 5% 5% 9% 5% 3%
Not sure 21% 14% 28% 19% 21% 22% 19% 23% 26% 26% 22% 13% 12% 17% 7% 13% 18%
BC Green Party

Extreme Right 4% 4% 3% 5% 3% 3% 4% 6% 2% 0% 2% 3% 7% 5% 5% 3% 12%
Right 4% 4% 4% 7% 3% 3% 5% 8% 2% 1% 0% 4% 6% 9% 3% 5% 6%
Centre Right 7% 7% 7% 11% 6% 5% 7% 11% 10% 4% 3% 9% 4% 16% 8% 8% 8%
Centre 21% 21% 20% 24% 21% 18% 21% 17% 25% 23% 19% 22% 14% 29% 19% 22% 24%
Centre Left 12% 11% 12% 13% 9% 13% 13% 5% 11% 9% 13% 14% 11% 18% 14% 15% 21%
Left 16% 17% 14% 13% 15% 19% 14% 18% 18% 18% 21% 18% 19% 12% 22% 16% 18%
Extreme Left 15% 19% 11% 10% 18% 16% 15% 12% 6% 17% 18% 15% 23% 5% 11% 14% 7%
Not sure 22% 16% 29% 17% 25% 23% 21% 23% 26% 28% 23% 15% 16% 5% 18% 17% 4%
Conservative Party of BC

Extreme Right 22% 20% 23% 18% 21% 25% 20% 30% 15% 20% 24% 33% 15% 20% 20% 36% 26%
Right 24% 26% 23% 23% 25% 24% 24% 26% 26% 21% 27% 21% 33% 24% 28% 21% 20%
Centre Right 15% 21% 9% 15% 14% 17% 17% 9% 10% 16% 12% 14% 21% 12% 23% 10% 11%
Centre 11% 11% 10% 13% 12% 7% 11% 10% 8% 12% 11% 7% 13% 14% 9% 7% 16%
Centre Left 6% 5% 6% 7% 6% 4% 6% 5% 8% 4% 2% 7% 5% 5% 4% 8% 4%
Left 4% 2% 5% 6% 3% 3% 5% 1% 4% 4% 2% 4% 2% 4% 1% 3% 8%
Extreme Left 3% 3% 3% 4% 3% 2% 3% 2% 8% 0% 3% 4% 2% 4% 5% 3% 5%

Not sure 16% 12% 21% 14% 17% 18% 14% 17% 20% 24% 18% 10% 9% 17% 10% 10% 10%
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- June 28, 2024

From what you have seen, read or heard about these four provincial party leaders, where would you place them in the political spectrum (right or left)?

GENDER REGION VOTE IN 2020 ELECTION VOTING INTENTION IN 2024

British Metro Vancouver
Columbia Male Female 18-34 Vancouver Fraser Valley Northern BC Southern BC Island BC NDP BCLiberals BCGreen BC United BC NDP BC Green
David Eby —BC New Democratic Party (NDP)

Extreme Right 3% 3% 4% 5% 1% 4% 5% 3% 2% 0% 2% 4% 5% 3% 1% 5% 3%
Right 4% 5% 4% 5% 4% 5% 4% 6% 6% 4% 4% 6% 5% 7% 6% 6% 8%
Centre Right 9% 9% 10% 16% 8% 6% 11% 11% 6% 7% 5% 11% 12% 11% 18% 8% 12%
Centre 15% 17% 14% 18% 14% 14% 17% 14% 12% 13% 14% 19% 13% 12% 12% 21% 20%
Centre Left 19% 21% 18% 17% 24% 17% 20% 16% 20% 15% 21% 26% 13% 19% 18% 29% 19%
Left 19% 20% 18% 14% 17% 25% 17% 20% 18% 18% 27% 23% 24% 12% 24% 20% 14%
Extreme Left 10% 12% 8% 7% 10% 13% 9% 11% 12% 18% 8% 4% 17% 16% 12% 3% 10%
Not sure 19% 13% 24% 18% 22% 16% 17% 19% 25% 25% 19% 7% 11% 21% 9% 8% 14%

Kevin Falcon —BC United

Extreme Right 7% 6% 8% 5% 7% 8% 7% 5% 5% 10% 6% 11% 3% 8% 5% 12% 10%
Right 15% 16% 14% 12% 17% 16% 14% 21% 16% 12% 17% 21% 11% 23% 8% 24% 20%
Centre Right 15% 18% 12% 15% 11% 19% 15% 15% 11% 15% 18% 13% 29% 14% 18% 15% 11%
Centre 16% 17% 14% 18% 16% 13% 18% 12% 10% 14% 13% 16% 23% 9% 16% 15% 16%
Centre Left 11% 12% 11% 15% 12% 8% 13% 8% 12% 7% 8% 13% 11% 9% 22% 8% 15%
Left 8% 9% 7% 7% 9% 8% 8% 11% 8% 7% 7% 7% 8% 3% 17% 6% 1%
Extreme Left 6% 6% 5% 4% 7% 5% 6% 3% 10% 2% 8% 6% 5% 7% 7% 6% 8%
Not sure 23% 16% 30% 24% 22% 23% 21% 24% 27% 33% 23% 13% 11% 27% 8% 14% 19%

Sonia Furstenau —BC Green Party

Extreme Right 2% 2% 1% 3% 1% 1% 2% 1% 0% 0% 1% 2% 3% 5% 1% 1% 9%
Right 4% 4% 4% 6% 3% 4% 4% 8% 10% 1% 1% 6% 5% 7% 4% 6% 11%
Centre Right 7% 6% 7% 10% 6% 5% 7% 14% 8% 3% 3% 8% 7% 11% 9% 8% 5%
Centre 19% 21% 19% 21% 21% 17% 21% 16% 14% 18% 20% 22% 17% 27% 23% 20% 22%
Centre Left 12% 13% 12% 13% 10% 15% 12% 9% 15% 12% 14% 15% 13% 17% 11% 17% 17%
Left 16% 16% 15% 14% 15% 18% 16% 11% 6% 18% 20% 17% 19% 15% 21% 16% 24%
Extreme Left 13% 17% 9% 8% 15% 14% 12% 15% 10% 10% 16% 12% 20% 3% 11% 10% 4%
Not sure 27% 21% 33% 25% 29% 26% 25% 25% 37% 37% 25% 18% 17% 14% 19% 23% 8%

John Rustad - Conservative Party of BC

Extreme Right 19% 20% 19% 17% 18% 23% 19% 22% 17% 18% 23% 30% 17% 15% 20% 34% 26%
Right 24% 25% 23% 21% 25% 26% 22% 32% 20% 24% 27% 21% 30% 24% 28% 19% 16%
Centre Right 15% 19% 11% 15% 13% 16% 18% 8% 13% 12% 13% 17% 19% 3% 16% 13% 9%
Centre 9% 10% 8% 14% 10% 4% 11% 5% 6% 6% 8% 7% 8% 11% 8% 9% 12%
Centre Left 5% 4% 5% 5% 6% 4% 4% 6% 8% 10% 4% 4% 9% 3% 7% 3% 1%
Left 3% 3% 4% 4% 2% 3% 4% 3% 8% 0% 0% 5% 2% 5% 3% 5% 4%
Extreme Left 4% 3% 4% 5% 3% 3% 4% 4% 2% 0% 5% 4% 2% 12% 4% 4% 13%

Not sure 21% 15% 26% 18% 23% 21% 19% 19% 26% 29% 21% 12% 11% 25% 15% 14% 18%
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